The Myers ME40 series effluent pumps are one of the industry’s most efficient models featuring a 4/10 HP
motor. This powerful pump provides the flow and head required for demanding dosing systems and drainage
applications. The ME40 incorporates a combined cast iron, engineered thermoplastic and stainless steel to
produce a powerful and highly durable pump. Available with automatic float switch or manual models for use with
external controls for precision dosing installations.
APPLICATIONS
Residential effluent removal, sump drainage,
water transfer, and flood control.

M9022SSE (04/01/21) pentair.com/myers 3
MYERS ME40 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG
NUMBER HP VOLTS PHASE/
CYCLES AMPS DISCHARGE
SIZE  SWITCH TYPE CORD LENGTH APPROX. WT.
LBS
ME40P-1 4/10 115 1/60 12.0 1-1/2” FNPT Tethered Automatic 10’ (3.1 m) 27 (12.2 kg)
ME40PC-1 4/10 115 1/60 12.0 1-1/2” FNPT Tethered Automatic 20’ (6.1 m) 28 (12.7 kg)
ME40M-11 4/10 115 1/60 12.0 1-1/2” FNPT Manual 10’ (3.1 m) 26 (11.8 kg)
ME40Mc-11 4/10 115 1/60 12.0 1-1/2” FNPT Manual 20’ (6.1 m) 27 (12.2 kg)
ME40PC-2 4/10 230 1/60 6.0 1-1/2” FNPT Tethered Automatic 20’ (6.1 m) 28 (12.7 kg)
ME40Mc-21 4/10 230 1/60 6.0 1-1/2” FNPT Manual 20’ (6.1 m) 27 (12.2 kg)
Capacity gallons per minute
To
ta